Master of Accounting
Semester 1 2023/24 Master Timetable DRAFT

Times Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
AY5104 Investment & Financing
Decisions TUTORIAL*
09.00-10.00 CA116a
AY5100 Taxation | Venue: CA117 AY5103 Management Accounting AY5116 Auditing | (bonded AY5110) | MS5128 Decision Theory & Analysis
10.00-11.00 CAll6a AMB-1023 O 'Tnuthail Theatre (AY + | AUC-G002
MIA)
AY5100 Taxation | Venue: CA117 AY5118 Advanced Financial AY5103 Management Accounting MS5128 Decision Theory & Analysis
11.00-12.00 Reporting | Venue: CAll6a CAll6a AUC-G002
AY5104 Investment & Financing AY5118 Advanced Financial AY5103 Management Accounting
Decisions CA116a Reporting | Venue: CA116a CAll6a
12.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
AY5104 Investment & Financing AY5116 Auditing | (bonded AY5110) | AY537 — Skills for Accounting
] _ H * ok
14.00-15.00 Decisions CA118 ENG - 035 (AY + MIA) Research & Practice
CAl116a (Weeks 2 and 3)
AY5104 Investment & Financing AY537 — Skills for Accounting
15.00-16.00 Decisions CA118 Research & Practice **
D CA116a (Weeks 2 and 3)
AY5118 Advanced Financial AY5116 Auditing | (bonded AY5110) | MG571 Strategic Management
Reporting | Venue: CA101 TUTORIAL* AMB-1023 O Tnuthail Theatre
16.00-17.00
Joseph Larmor Theatre
AY5116 Auditing | (bonded AY5110) | MG571 Strategic Management
TUTORIAL* AMB-1023 O Tnuthail Theatre
17.00-18.00
Joseph Larmor Theatre

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Blackboard. (Revised 18/08/2022)



Note 1: Classes in addition to the timetable above - Please note that there WILL be other classes in addition to the regular classes scheduled above. For example, there will be regular Taxation tutorials (days and
times to be announced). There will also be additional workshops, guest lectures, etc. in various subjects. These occasional variations to the main timetable will be notified to students by email in advance.
*Lecturer will advise on start dates of tutorials

** AY537 Skills for accounting and research practice will take place in weeks 2 and 3 only

Rooms: CA — Cairnes Building; ENG — Alice Perry Engineering Building; AM — Arts Millennium; AUC — Aras Ui Chathail; Joseph Larmor — Concourse

This is a draft timetable and is subject to change on a weekly basis — all changes will be advised through Canvas by Friday of the preceding week

Subject Code Lecturer Email

Taxation AY5100 Ms. Mary Cosgrove Mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie
Investment & Financing Decisions AY5104 Dr Orla Lenihan Orla.lenihan@universityofgalway.ie
Management Accounting AY5103 Mr John Currie John.currie@universityofgalway.ie
Auditing | AY5116 Dr Frank Conaty Francis.conaty@universityofgalway.ie
Advanced Financial Reporting AY5118 Ms. Mary Barrett mary.barrett@universityofgalway.ie
Skills for Accounting Research and Practice AY537 Ms Natasha Caulfield Natasha.Caulfield@universityofgalway.ie
Strategic Management MG571 Dr. Vanessa Bretas Vanessa.bretas@universityofgalway.ie
Decision Theory, Al & Analysis MS5128 Dr Anastasia Griva Anastasia.griva@universityofgalway.ie

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Blackboard. (Revised 18/08/2022)
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